
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 New Years Day Wednesday 01 January 2025

1 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Human Rights Day Friday 21 March 2025 Dates to remember

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Good Friday Friday 18 April 2025

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Family Day Monday 21 April 2025 PSSA Year run 1 July to 30 June

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 23 24 25 26 27 28 Freedom Day Sunday 27 April 2025 PSSA Interclub closes 30 June

26 27 28 29 30 31 Freedom Day Holiday Monday 28 April 2025

Workers Day Thursday 01 May 2025 WCPF once a quarter

Youth Day Monday 16 June 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat National Women's Day Saturday 09 August 2025

1 1 2 3 4 5 Heritage Day Wednesday 24 September 2025

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Day of Reconciliation Tuesday 16 December 2025

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Christmas Day Thursday 25 December 2025

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Day of Goodwill Friday 26 December 2025

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Public Holidays As per calandar

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TPS Committee Meeting 1st Tuesday of month

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Learn & Share (Education) 3rd Tuesday of month

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Photo Vault Closes at mid night Friday before competition

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Monthly Club Competition/Image review 4th Wednesday of month

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Western Cape School Holidays

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 1 2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Annual General Meeting Wednesday 22 October 2025

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 WCPF Celebration Friday November

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 PSSA Interclub Tuesday 30 June 2025

31

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Club competitions are held at our new venue and via ZOOM 

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Note: No Club Competition Meeting in December

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TYGERBERG PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Venue

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

NG Kerk 

14 Rembrandt Crescent

Panorama

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Cape Town

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 www.tygerphoto.co.za

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30 info@tygerphoto.co.za

Issued  31.10.2024

2025 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

TPS KEY

JULY AUGUST

JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE

IMPORTANT DATES

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

NOVEMBER DECEMBER


